Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Contempory Lantern

FN8 FN9 FN10 FN11
Specifications
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
MR4PG1
 or
MR4PW1
MR4PG2